2022.6
For detection: Non Seal Type Switches
AH1 ( FJ ) Switches
Product Catalog
AECTB15E   202206
FEATURES
Compact size, light weight and high precision
Switches that can be used with M2 general-purpose

Left angle terminal
Right angle terminal
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
AH 1
Operation Force (OF)
by pin plunger, Max.
6: 1.47 N
8: 0.74 N
Contact material
Nil: AgNi alloy contact
61: AgNi alloy＋Au­clad contact
Actuator
0: Pin plunger
2: Hinge lever
4: Simulated roller lever
Safety standard
9: UL/C­UL
Mounting hole and terminal
4: Self­standing P/C board terminal
5: Straight P/C board terminal
6: Solder terminal
7: Right angle terminal
8: Left angle terminal
Note) When ordering, please add "­A" at the end of the part number.
PRODUCT TYPES TABLE
Mounting hole M2 mm type (with stand off)
Contact specification
Applicable current range Operating Force OF (max.)
1 mA	 0.1 A	 1 A	 3 A 0.74 N 1.47 N
AgNi alloy contact type
Available
Available
AgNi alloy +
Au-clad contact type
Available
Available
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2022ー 1 ー
AH1 (FJ) Switches
TYPES
Self-standing P/C board terminal
Actuators Operating Force
(OF) Max. AgNi alloy contact type AgNi alloy + Au-clad contact type
Pin plunger
0.74 N AH1480 AH148061
1.47 N AH1460 AH146061
Hinge lever
0.25 N AH1482 AH148261
0.49 N AH1462 AH146261
Simulated roller lever
0.26 N AH1484 AH148461
0.54 N AH1464 AH146461
Note: 1. �Color of plunger
AgNi alloy contact type: white
AgNi alloy + Au-clad contact type: dark red
2. Please order addition 9 at the end of the part number for UL/C-UL products with safety standards.
Straight P/C board terminal
Actuators Operating Force
(OF) Max. AgNi alloy contact type AgNi alloy + Au-clad contact type
Pin plunger
0.74 N AH1580 AH158061
1.47 N AH1560 AH156061
Hinge lever
0.25 N AH1582 AH158261
0.49 N AH1562 AH156261
Simulated roller lever
0.26 N AH1584 AH158461
0.54 N AH1564 AH156461
Note: 1. �Color of plunger
AgNi alloy contact type: white